Karta katalogowa

Przediuzka

- gwint R, gw Rp
wyposazenie
Wielokagt wewnetrzny
nr wzoru 3525

nr kat. 440 503
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Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny
Diugosc¢

Wymiar Z

Dtugosé 1

Rozmiar klucza 5

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

a1d1b8883e73429d9935b0ee93629ba975e19bd5

Rp

L1
RK

materiat

14
1%
25
27 mm
47 mm
27 mm
272,28 g
191,262 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy
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